
2017 Prairie Series Day 6 Results - July 21, 2017 - Hiawatha, KS

Bib First Name Last Name Race State Country
1890 Teresa 5K PA
1895 Michael Knight 5K ME
1896 Karen Knight 5K ME
1898 Judith Gates 5K MO
1907 Donna Freeman 5K TX
1908 Danny Freeman 5K TX
1914 Anne 5K NY
1916 Sherry 5K
1931 Melinda 5K CA
1932 Elena 5K FL
1871 Paul 10K NC
1883 Dawn 10K AL
1884 Randy 10K AL
1892 Justine Carr 10K MD

501 George Rose half VA
505 William Murphy half NY
511 Bill half OH
515 Carol half
526 Melinda half CA
534 half OK
536 Jill Crawford half TN
540 Richard Brown half KS
541 Julie Johnson half SC
543 Hannah Johnson half SC
545 William half KY
546 Paula half KY
551 Richard Tillman half MT
553 Sandra Kelly half TX
557 Teal Clark half AR
562 Mary Jane half PA
565 Bethany half KS
575 Muhammad half PA
576 half PA
578 Elena half FL
583 Rita half KS
584  Eva half NY
588 Joseph half RI
595 half WI
599 Nancy half MN
605 Adrienne Bonds half IL
616 Baker half WA
622 Michelle half 
780 Patty half 

Salahuddin

Broderick
Buchees
Langlois
Debler
Novak
Thomley
Thomley

Witham
Earles
Langlois

Renie Doherty

Yoakum
Yoakum

Schriver
Jessup

Khadijah
Mwenyewe Dawan

Debler
Meili
Matuszak
Pinola

Jenni Seibel
Shoemake

Vickey
Willingham
Griffiths
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781 Bobbie half

782 half
783 Roosevelt Giles half
784 Jill half VT
785 Eugene half CT

1 Laurence Macon mar TX
2 Jim Simpson mar CA
3 Henry mar WI
5 Vincent Ma mar CA
7 Bill Rex mar IL
9 Kevin mar TX

15 Liz mar FL
16 Evelyn Smith mar IL
17 Kathleen mar SC
20 Ila mar AZ
21 Gregory James mar SC
24 Shelly Mack mar OK
27 Rand mar UT
35 Kathleen mar AZ
36 Tim Mahler mar IL
39 mar AK
45 Lisa Pass mar SC
51 Laura Bellman mar TX
58 Jeff Hall mar AZ
59 Craig Hess mar WA
71 Jan mar Canada
78 Tania mar Canada
85 Monique French mar CD
89 mar CA
90 Timothy mar TX
94 Scott Crawford mar TN

100 Heather mar FL
107 Carolyn mar KS
110 Shannon Jennings mar OK
126 Patrick Schroeder mar KS
128 Andrew mar KS
131 Vanessa mar KS
132 mar KS
134 Cathy mar NY
135 Steve Boone mar TX
136 Michael Ball mar MI
137 Rafael mar TX
142 Edward mar FL

Stahl

Ramanathan Gnanadesikan

Egbert
DeFronzo

Rueden

Brosi
Gmerek

McElhannon
Brandli

Nielson
Gorman

Caren della Cioppa

Steenkamp
Diener

Roc Paez
Feges

Schry
Langill

Ridinger
Heit

LeAnne Hochstedler
Troisi

Rohena
Del Favero
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150 Michael mar NY
155 Isabel mar OK
160 Clyde Shank mar TX
163 Maureen Mullins mar 
164 James Prescott mar MI
171 Katie mar 
178 Aron Johnson mar 
180 Kristen mar 
181 Kirsten Simmons mar 

18 Clint 50K NM
32 Johnson 50K IA

145 Jamie 50K NE

Broderick
Orona

Ableson Ducat

Hellweg

Burleson
Juli

Trenkle
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Finish Time
1:15:52
0:36:01
0:36:01
0:51:39
0:27:17
0:29:32
0:32:12
0:43:33
0:57:37
0:57:37
1:03:27
1:33:09
1:33:09
1:23:31
5:27:45
5:04:16
2:49:56
3:19:07
2:36:19
4:09:39
2:51:50
3:26:20
2:24:02
1:56:51
2:11:56
3:31:00
2:57:41
2:16:43
3:34:15
2:25:47
3:35:05
4:16:12
4:16:12
3:20:32
4:42:26
2:21:22
2:17:04
3:09:19
4:18:48
3:44:17
3:52:52
3:22:05
3:04:38
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3:18:18

2:42:58
4:27:28
3:33:17
4:59:19
8:36:33
8:36:33
7:48:55
5:13:22
7:01:13
8:44:35
8:44:37
9:20:04
6:41:10
7:31:23
6:15:42
6:11:40
6:49:33
8:30:40
4:40:15
9:39:30
6:42:24
5:51:10
6:40:16
4:17:53
7:35:57
7:35:57
5:09:20
4:40:12
6:55:01
7:06:12
7:05:03
5:24:05
8:19:02
6:09:45
5:50:38
6:51:20
6:51:20

10:10:20
7:35:40
4:16:58
6:41:09
6:07:55
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5:00:01
8:19:02
6:31:41
7:51:00
6:28:09
8:31:21
5:48:33
5:22:58
6:28:00

9:03:18/10:57:14
5:17:40/6:40:56
4:18:09/5:19:56
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